MEDICAL LED HIGHLIGHTS
SHINE A LIGHT ON YOUR APPLICATION
2
Derungs is a division of the Waldmann Group
specializing in design solutions for the
healthcare sector. We have been developing
and producing high-quality lighting solutions

D15594000 VISIANO 20-2 C T1 Ceiling 3500K/4500K 21W 4
D15461110 VISIANO 20-2 P TX Rolling Stand 3500K/4500K 21W 4
ORDERING INFORMATION
HALUX N50
Part No Model Mounting Type Color Temp Wattage Dimming Levels
D16046100 HALUX LED N50-3 P FX, Double Arm Clamp 4400K, 3800K, 3300K 13W 5
D16046120 HALUX LED N50-3 P FX, Double Arm Wall Mount 4400K, 3800K, 3300K 13W 5
D16043100 HALUX LED N50-1 P SX, Gooseneck Clamp 4400K 13W
D16043120 HALUX LED N50-1 P SX, Gooseneck Wall Mount 4400K 13W
TRIANGO 60
Part No Model Mounting Type Color Temp Wattage Dimming Levels
D16253000 TRIANGO 60-1 C Ceiling 4700K 30W Continuous
D16254000 TRIANGO 60-3 C Ceiling 3700K / 4300K / 4700K 30W Continuous
D16265000 TRIANGO 60-1 F Rolling Stand 4700K 30W Continuous
D16266000 TRIANGO 60-3 F Rolling Stand 3700K / 4300K / 4700K 30W Continuous
D16280000 TRIANGO 60-1 F Rolling Stand 4700K 30W Continuous
D16274000 TRIANGO 60-1 W Wall 4700K 30W Continuous
OPTICLUX
Part No Model Mounting Type Special Features
D16071000 OPTICLUX 10-2 CT1 Ceiling Wood‘s Light
D15953100 OPTICLUX 10-2 TX Clamp Wood‘s Light
D16067000 OPTICLUX Hand 10-2, UV - Handheld Hand Held Wood‘s Light